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Pari-Match League
2016/17 10th round, Match #58

Friday, 01.10.2016, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 2500

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Kobakhidze Alexander
9 Zahorulko Artur
10 Tursunov Sanzhar
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
27 Golodiuk Oleg
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Khlobas Dmytro
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
79 Pyliavskyi Andrii
82 Rebenok Pavlo
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

1 Makharadze Zauri
5 Baranovskyi Artem
8 Doronin Volodymyr
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
14 Postupalenko Anton
17 Shestakov Serhii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
26 Petrov Kyrylo (C)
33 Oliinyk Yaroslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
94 Hryn Serhii

Substitutes
31 Kotliarov Yaroslav
3 Partsvaniia Temur
4 Gryshko Dmytro
20 Matiazh Ivan
21 Lysenko Volodymyr
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
45 Khomutov Vladyslav

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Monzul Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Ishchenko Ihor

Delegate:
Troshkin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Paradnikov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #58
Friday, 01.10.2016, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 2500

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
12' 8 Doronin Volodymyr

27 Golodiuk Oleg 24'

31' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

40' 94 Hryn Serhii

17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 45'

29 Kravchenko Dmytro
13 Khlobas Dmytro 46'

7 Kobakhidze Alexander 47'

9 Zahorulko Artur
26 Kolomoets Yuriy 60'

68' 14 Postupalenko Anton
45 Khomutov Vladyslav

17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 72'

4 Perduta Ihor 76'

3 Siminin Serhii 77'

10 Tursunov Sanzhar
11 Bartulovich Mladen 78'

81' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
21 Lysenko Volodymyr

83' 17 Shestakov Serhii

85' 9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

90' 9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
20 Matiazh Ivan

11 Bartulovich Mladen 90+1'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 90+2'

90+4' 5 Baranovskyi Artem

90+5' 45 Khomutov Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


